ANDRESQUINTANA

Season Club

2024

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

ITSASOKO
AMA

CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No

Yes

ANDRES QUINTANA I TSASOKO
TEN ITSAGOKO AM Ao

AMA

Bornin: CASTRO
URDIALES 09-25-1986

Competing
in the
ACT

Condition Zr']meSTime_s CIub_s_ _ CIl_Jbs Number Best Worsi
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Notown O 2 19:58,60 22:24,42
Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed



