ANDRES QUINTANA

TEN ITSASOKO AMAKnown

ITSASOKO AMA

Born in: CASTRO URDIALES 09-25-1986

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	 Number of flags		Worst time
2024	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Not own	0	2			19:58,60	22:24,42
2023	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2022	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2021	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2020	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2019	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2018	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						